
EFC U14 FLORETA CUP
Sunday, November 12, 2023 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV- ESP 12/23/2011
2 SPISSAK Dalma HODM HUN 12/27/2011
3 TIMAR Bori HODM HUN 9/26/2011
4 ABRAMENKOVA Anita LAT 3/27/2011
5 DUBOLARI Sanda SCOADS MDA 1/1/2011
6 GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS MDA 6/26/2012
7 OBADA Evelina SCOADS MDA 1/1/2012
8 BUGHEANU Anastasia PETRP ROU 55 11/15/2010
9 CATANA Yvonne ATLAI ROU 6/5/2011
10 CHIU Alecsia ACSFT ROU 114 11/20/2011
11 CIOCOIU Ilinca CSST ROU 12/16/2010
12 CORNEA Daria PETRP ROU 104 10/15/2010
13 DAVID Stefania CSUT ROU 12/2/2011
14 DINCAREF Raluca Ana ROU 5/26/2010
15 DONNER Bianca PETRP ROU 75 9/24/2010
16 DUBAU Catrinel ATLAI ROU 3/23/2012
17 DUDUMAN Andreea ACSFT ROU 5/23/2010
18 DUMBRAVA Teodora CSMCB ROU 3/31/2011
19 EFIMOV Elena CSST ROU 1/19/2011
20 FITZ Miruna Cristina ACSFT ROU 103 12/22/2010
21 HORVATH Teodora CSMC ROU 4/11/2011
22 IANCU Sofia ATLAI ROU 11/10/2010
23 LEONTE Maria CSMCB ROU 14 8/11/2010
24 LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT ROU 9/5/2012
25 MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ATLAI ROU 3/5/2010
26 MATEI Ingrid CSASB ROU 33 2/19/2010
27 MIRICEL Ana PETRP ROU 174 8/17/2010
28 MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT ROU 11/24/2011
29 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 2/27/2011
30 OLAR Patricia ACSFT ROU 122 8/9/2010
31 OLTEANU Larisa CSST ROU 1/31/2010
32 PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP ROU 86 9/9/2011
33 PETRICA Ioana ACSFT ROU 6/3/2011
34 POPESCU Nicole CSASB ROU 12/6/2012
35 SANDOR Emma CSMC ROU 3/10/2010
36 SCAFA Natalia CSMCB ROU 22 5/11/2010
37 STANESCU Antonia PETRP ROU 21 12/7/2011
38 TEMES Clara ATLAI ROU 110 7/8/2010
39 VIZMAN Teodora ACSFT ROU 79 6/2/2010
40 BUDISIN Olivera MKO SRB 19 11/9/2010
41 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia EGF SWE 104 11/14/2011
42 WALL Kinzi EGF SWE 16 3/28/2011
43 DEMIR Beril TUR 152 5/30/2011
44 DURUKAN Duru TUR 193 1/16/2012
45 GENC Aybuke TUR 119 4/9/2011
46 GULKAN duru TUR 141 2/1/2010
47 INCESU Selin Ece TUR 155 12/20/2012
48 KANDIL Ece Elif TUR 127 6/23/2011
49 KURSUNOGLU Nisan Mercan TUR 201 9/12/2012
50 MINSIN nil TUR 95 12/19/2010
51 OZER ecem TUR 9/5/2010
52 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR 191 3/5/2012
53 OZMEN Ipek TUR 107 11/25/2011
54 TURHAN Yagmur TUR 79 1/5/2011
55 YALCIN Ayse Yaren TUR 189 1/5/2011
56 YALCINER Melis TUR 204 12/16/2011
57 YILDIZ elif ada TUR 5 1/15/2010
58 YURDAKUL mira TUR 139 10/10/2010



9 pools
5 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 7
47 (81.03% of 58) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



EFC U14 FLORETA CUP
Sunday, November 12, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 YILDIZ elif ada TUR 5
2 LEONTE Maria CSMCB ROU 14
3 WALL Kinzi EGF SWE 16
4 BUDISIN Olivera MKO SRB 19
5 STANESCU Antonia PETRP ROU 21
6 SCAFA Natalia CSMCB ROU 22
7 MATEI Ingrid CSASB ROU 33
8 BUGHEANU Anastasia PETRP ROU 55
9 DONNER Bianca PETRP ROU 75
10 TURHAN Yagmur TUR 79
11 VIZMAN Teodora ACSFT ROU 79
12 PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP ROU 86
13 MINSIN nil TUR 95
14 FITZ Miruna Cristina ACSFT ROU 103
15 CORNEA Daria PETRP ROU 104
16 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia EGF SWE 104
17 OZMEN Ipek TUR 107
18 TEMES Clara ATLAI ROU 110
19 CHIU Alecsia ACSFT ROU 114
20 GENC Aybuke TUR 119
21 OLAR Patricia ACSFT ROU 122
22 KANDIL Ece Elif TUR 127
23 YURDAKUL mira TUR 139
24 GULKAN duru TUR 141
25 DEMIR Beril TUR 152
26 INCESU Selin Ece TUR 155
27 MIRICEL Ana PETRP ROU 174
28 YALCIN Ayse Yaren TUR 189
29 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR 191
30 DURUKAN Duru TUR 193
31 KURSUNOGLU Nisan Mercan TUR 201
32 YALCINER Melis TUR 204
33 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV- ESP
34 SPISSAK Dalma HODM HUN
35 CIOCOIU Ilinca CSST ROU
36 GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS MDA
37 OZER ecem TUR
38 OLTEANU Larisa CSST ROU
39 PETRICA Ioana ACSFT ROU
40 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU
41 DAVID Stefania CSUT ROU
42 IANCU Sofia ATLAI ROU
43 DUBAU Catrinel ATLAI ROU
44 SANDOR Emma CSMC ROU
45 DUDUMAN Andreea ACSFT ROU
46 DUBOLARI Sanda SCOADS MDA
47 TIMAR Bori HODM HUN
48 DINCAREF Raluca Ana ROU
49 HORVATH Teodora CSMC ROU
50 MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ATLAI ROU
51 DUMBRAVA Teodora CSMCB ROU
52 CATANA Yvonne ATLAI ROU
53 OBADA Evelina SCOADS MDA
54 EFIMOV Elena CSST ROU
55 POPESCU Nicole CSASB ROU
56 LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT ROU
57 ABRAMENKOVA Anita LAT
58 MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT ROU



EFC U14 FLORETA CUP
Sunday, November 12, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

TEMES Clara ATLAI / ROU

POPESCU Nicole CSASB / ROU

CHIU Alecsia ACSFT / ROU

OZER ecem TUR

YILDIZ elif ada TUR

EFIMOV Elena CSST / ROU

GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS / MDA

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

OLTEANU Larisa CSST / ROU

CIOCOIU Ilinca CSST / ROU

LEONTE Maria CSMCB / ROU

FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia EGF / SWE

OBADA Evelina SCOADS / MDA

LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT / ROU

GENC Aybuke TUR

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

OLAR Patricia ACSFT / ROU

CATANA Yvonne ATLAI / ROU

PETRICA Ioana ACSFT / ROU

OZMEN Ipek TUR

WALL Kinzi EGF / SWE

ABRAMENKOVA Anita LAT

SPISSAK Dalma HODM / HUN



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DUMBRAVA Teodora CSMCB / ROU

CORNEA Daria PETRP / ROU

MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT / ROU

KANDIL Ece Elif TUR

YALCINER Melis TUR

NICULA Alexandra CSASB / ROU

BUDISIN Olivera MKO / SRB

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DAVID Stefania CSUT / ROU

FITZ Miruna Cristina ACSFT / ROU

KURSUNOGLU Nisan Mercan TUR

MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ATLAI / ROU

STANESCU Antonia PETRP / ROU

YURDAKUL mira TUR

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SCAFA Natalia CSMCB / ROU

HORVATH Teodora CSMC / ROU

IANCU Sofia ATLAI / ROU

GULKAN duru TUR

MINSIN nil TUR

HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV- / ESP



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

DINCAREF Raluca Ana ROU

MATEI Ingrid CSASB / ROU

DEMIR Beril TUR

DURUKAN Duru TUR

DUBAU Catrinel ATLAI / ROU

PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP / ROU

Strip 13

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

VIZMAN Teodora ACSFT / ROU

SANDOR Emma CSMC / ROU

BUGHEANU Anastasia PETRP / ROU

INCESU Selin Ece TUR

OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR

TIMAR Bori HODM / HUN

Strip 14

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

MIRICEL Ana PETRP / ROU

DONNER Bianca PETRP / ROU

DUDUMAN Andreea ACSFT / ROU

YALCIN Ayse Yaren TUR

TURHAN Yagmur TUR

DUBOLARI Sanda SCOADS / MDA



EFC U14 FLORETA CUP
Sunday, November 12, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 YILDIZ elif ada TUR 6 1.00 29 9 +20 Advanced
2 TURHAN Yagmur TUR 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
4 WALL Kinzi EGF SWE 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
5 MATEI Ingrid CSASB ROU 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6 MINSIN nil TUR 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
7T STANESCU Antonia PETRP ROU 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
7T INCESU Selin Ece TUR 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
9 BUDISIN Olivera MKO SRB 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
10 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia EGF SWE 5 0.83 26 13 +13 Advanced
11 ABRAMENKOVA Anita LAT 5 0.83 28 21 +7 Advanced
12 DEMIR Beril TUR 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
13 YURDAKUL mira TUR 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
14 BUGHEANU Anastasia PETRP ROU 4 0.80 22 15 +7 Advanced
15 DONNER Bianca PETRP ROU 4 0.80 20 14 +6 Advanced
16 SCAFA Natalia CSMCB ROU 4 0.80 21 17 +4 Advanced
17 LEONTE Maria CSMCB ROU 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
18 EFIMOV Elena CSST ROU 4 0.67 21 16 +5 Advanced
19 DUBOLARI Sanda SCOADS MDA 3 0.60 20 13 +7 Advanced
20 DURUKAN Duru TUR 3 0.60 19 12 +7 Advanced
21 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR 3 0.60 19 16 +3 Advanced
22 HORVATH Teodora CSMC ROU 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
23 FITZ Miruna Cristina ACSFT ROU 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
24 SPISSAK Dalma HODM HUN 3 0.50 26 16 +10 Advanced
25 CHIU Alecsia ACSFT ROU 3 0.50 19 15 +4 Advanced
26 OZMEN Ipek TUR 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
27 GENC Aybuke TUR 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
28 CORNEA Daria PETRP ROU 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
29 KANDIL Ece Elif TUR 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
30 LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT ROU 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
31 CATANA Yvonne ATLAI ROU 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
32 OZER ecem TUR 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
33 OLTEANU Larisa CSST ROU 3 0.50 19 23 -4 Advanced
34 DUMBRAVA Teodora CSMCB ROU 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
35 GULKAN duru TUR 2 0.40 21 20 +1 Advanced
36 YALCIN Ayse Yaren TUR 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
37 DUBAU Catrinel ATLAI ROU 2 0.40 16 16 0 Advanced
38 VIZMAN Teodora ACSFT ROU 2 0.40 16 21 -5 Advanced
39 KURSUNOGLU Nisan Mercan TUR 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
40 POPESCU Nicole CSASB ROU 2 0.33 20 21 -1 Advanced
41 CIOCOIU Ilinca CSST ROU 2 0.33 20 22 -2 Advanced
42 TEMES Clara ATLAI ROU 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
43 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV- ESP 1 0.20 19 21 -2 Advanced
44 DAVID Stefania CSUT ROU 1 0.20 17 20 -3 Advanced
45 TIMAR Bori HODM HUN 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Advanced
46 MIRICEL Ana PETRP ROU 1 0.20 11 21 -10 Advanced
47 PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP ROU 1 0.20 7 20 -13 Advanced
48 YALCINER Melis TUR 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
49 OLAR Patricia ACSFT ROU 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
50 OBADA Evelina SCOADS MDA 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
51 GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS MDA 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
52 SANDOR Emma CSMC ROU 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
53 MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ATLAI ROU 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
54 MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT ROU 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
55 PETRICA Ioana ACSFT ROU 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
56 IANCU Sofia ATLAI ROU 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
57 DUDUMAN Andreea ACSFT ROU 0 0.00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
58 DINCAREF Raluca Ana ROU 0 0.00 1 25 -24 Eliminated
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EFC U14 FLORETA CUP
Sunday, November 12, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 2/27/2011
2 MATEI Ingrid CSASB ROU 2/19/2010
3T STANESCU Antonia PETRP ROU 12/7/2011
3T SPISSAK Dalma HODM HUN 12/27/2011
5 TURHAN Yagmur TUR 1/5/2011
6 WALL Kinzi EGF SWE 3/28/2011
7 MINSIN nil TUR 12/19/2010
8 OZER ecem TUR 9/5/2010
9 INCESU Selin Ece TUR 12/20/2012
10 FOX PASTORELLA Cleo Arcadia EGF SWE 11/14/2011
11 ABRAMENKOVA Anita LAT 3/27/2011
12 DEMIR Beril TUR 5/30/2011
13 YURDAKUL mira TUR 10/10/2010
14 BUGHEANU Anastasia PETRP ROU 11/15/2010
15 DONNER Bianca PETRP ROU 9/24/2010
16 SCAFA Natalia CSMCB ROU 5/11/2010
17 YILDIZ elif ada TUR 1/15/2010
18 BUDISIN Olivera MKO SRB 11/9/2010
19 LEONTE Maria CSMCB ROU 8/11/2010
20 DUBOLARI Sanda SCOADS MDA 1/1/2011
21 FITZ Miruna Cristina ACSFT ROU 12/22/2010
22 OZMEN Ipek TUR 11/25/2011
23 GENC Aybuke TUR 4/9/2011
24 KANDIL Ece Elif TUR 6/23/2011
25 CATANA Yvonne ATLAI ROU 6/5/2011
26 GULKAN duru TUR 2/1/2010
27 DUBAU Catrinel ATLAI ROU 3/23/2012
28 POPESCU Nicole CSASB ROU 12/6/2012
29 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia SAV- ESP 12/23/2011
30 DAVID Stefania CSUT ROU 12/2/2011
31 TIMAR Bori HODM HUN 9/26/2011
32 PELAGHIE Alesia PETRP ROU 9/9/2011
33 EFIMOV Elena CSST ROU 1/19/2011
34 DURUKAN Duru TUR 1/16/2012
35 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR 3/5/2012
36 HORVATH Teodora CSMC ROU 4/11/2011
37 CHIU Alecsia ACSFT ROU 11/20/2011
38 CORNEA Daria PETRP ROU 10/15/2010
39 LEVRONE Giulia ACSFT ROU 9/5/2012
40 OLTEANU Larisa CSST ROU 1/31/2010
41 DUMBRAVA Teodora CSMCB ROU 3/31/2011
42 YALCIN Ayse Yaren TUR 1/5/2011
43 VIZMAN Teodora ACSFT ROU 6/2/2010
44 KURSUNOGLU Nisan Mercan TUR 9/12/2012
45 CIOCOIU Ilinca CSST ROU 12/16/2010
46 TEMES Clara ATLAI ROU 7/8/2010
47 MIRICEL Ana PETRP ROU 8/17/2010
48 YALCINER Melis TUR 12/16/2011
49 OLAR Patricia ACSFT ROU 8/9/2010
50 OBADA Evelina SCOADS MDA 1/1/2012
51 GANCEARUC Taisia SCOADS MDA 6/26/2012
52 SANDOR Emma CSMC ROU 3/10/2010
53 MARTIN Cezara Iasmina ATLAI ROU 3/5/2010
54 MITI BIKFALVI Anita CSUT ROU 11/24/2011
55 PETRICA Ioana ACSFT ROU 6/3/2011
56 IANCU Sofia ATLAI ROU 11/10/2010
57 DUDUMAN Andreea ACSFT ROU 5/23/2010
58 DINCAREF Raluca Ana ROU 5/26/2010



EFC U14 FLORETA CUP
Sunday, November 12, 2023 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals



Total entries: 58
Total participants: 58
Top-32 ranked participants: 6
Number of countries represented: 8

ROU: 32 participants
TUR: 16 participants
MDA: 3 participants
SWE: 2 participants
HUN: 2 participants
LAT: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
SRB: 1 participants


